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Wyoming Girls 4A State Swim Meet 2025 - 11/6/2025 to 11/7/2025

Results - Prelims
 
#1  Girls 200 Yard Medley Relay

  Team Relay Prelim Time

Preliminaries

AJAC1 1:47.87

Olivieri, Amaya SR Baxter, Anna SO

Tattersall, Maren SR Olivieri, Indi FR

27.99 29.63 24.4825.77

AGRV2 1:48.86

Kellhofer, Alayna JR Uhrig, Kaylin JR

Arnell, Tavia SR Gilmore, Zoie SO

28.78 30.07 25.6124.40

ALAR3 1:51.35

Graves, Addi JR Roesler, Libbie SR

Link, Hazel SR Sanford, Maggie SO

28.21 29.82 25.8927.43

ACEN-WY4 1:52.66

Hood, Kayleigh G SR Young, Bailey SO

DeLay, Addy G FR Pauli, Ella SO

27.97 31.72 25.5627.41

ATHB-WY5 1:54.88

Olsen, Maddy JR Johnson, Adelyn JR

D'Agosta, Tensley JR Palmer, Malily FR

29.53 31.38 25.6128.36

AKWH-WY6 1:56.52

Smith, Eliana SR Punteney, Shayde SR

Goodrich, Megan SR MacRae, Jaden SO

29.62 33.21 26.3127.38

ANCH-WY7 1:59.48

Johnston, Khloe JR Huxtable, Avery JR

Garvin, Ava SR Martinez, Braelyn JR

31.27 33.42 26.2028.59

ARIV8 2:02.50

Coughanour, Ellie FR Barta, Prestley SR

Smith, Chloe SR Heiner, Gracie FR

31.31 33.33 27.1430.72

AEVN9 2:03.01

Larsen, Brooklyn SR Fadden, Cera SR

Hutchinson, Lyra SR Hutchinson, Clara SR

30.46 36.00 27.1629.39

AEAS10 2:03.84

Walton, Emma SR Wallace, Mary SR

Jones, Amy SO Akes, Shaylyn JR

31.92 33.90 28.2629.76

ACSO11 2:05.98

Newman, Ella SR Snyder, Hannah FR

White, Charlee FR Schnell, Kaitlynn SR

31.42 37.83 26.4830.25

ASHE-WY12 2:06.47

Munn, Sarah M SR Newman, Morgan N FR

Mason, Karly A SO Kelly, Shayla SO

32.26 35.67 27.5131.03

ARSP13 2:22.31

Malone, Peyton SO Scott, Abbi SO

Jackson-Dunn, Brooklyn FR Baker, Aurora SO

37.59 39.62 31.5633.54

ACAM--- DQ 1:52.54

Rehard, Addie JR Noble, Brook SR

Hintz, Danielle SR Wood, Hannah SO

29.12 29.58 26.1127.73

 
#2  Girls 200 Yard Free

Yr Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

JAC SRTattersall, Maren1 1:54.81

26.11 28.74 30.3729.59

RIV SOPfisterer, Luci2 1:57.30

26.55 29.29 31.0330.43

CEN-WY SRHood, Kayleigh G3 1:58.66

27.95 29.92 30.2030.59

CAM SRHintz, Danielle4 1:59.03

27.68 30.08 30.7630.51

LAR JRGraves, Addi5 2:00.27

27.50 29.41 32.2331.13

RIV SOOrmond, Lily6 2:01.98

27.04 30.61 32.1632.17

JAC FRLeoni, Dalia7 2:03.32

27.77 31.03 31.9632.56

LAR SRSchabron, MacKenna8 2:03.97

27.72 30.47 33.8431.94

CEN-WY SOBatson, Brinlee9 2:05.23

28.58 31.03 33.1832.44

KWH-WY FRLamb, Danica10 2:06.95

29.44 32.47 31.5933.45

EAS JRJames, Abigail11 2:07.16

29.69 32.25 32.4932.73

CEN-WY JRMeares, Norah J12 2:08.15

28.98 32.13 34.2732.77

JAC SOHudson, Brooke13 2:09.24

29.71 32.99 32.9333.61

JAC SOLambert, Lucille14 2:09.69

29.89 33.02 33.7033.08

CAM SOWood, Hannah15 2:09.76

29.51 32.07 34.4133.77

THB-WY JROlsen, Maddy16 2:11.48

28.96 31.92 36.0434.56

JAC SOKarn, Harper17 2:11.70

27.90 32.75 35.4335.62

SHE-WY FRNewman, Morgan N18 2:12.90

29.99 33.62 34.6734.62

SHE-WY JRMalmberg, Reagan19 2:13.63

29.91 33.67 35.0435.01

LAR SRCook, Addy20 2:15.09

30.36 33.57 35.8135.35

LAR FRHenderson, Elaina21 2:15.29

30.89 34.13 34.8235.45

RIV SOEdwards, Leah22 2:15.30

30.80 34.47 34.8335.20

CEN-WY JRHarpstreith, Adelyn L23 2:15.81

30.33 34.47 34.9836.03

CEN-WY SOKruger, Evelyn24 2:15.83

30.13 34.04 35.8935.77

CSO FRWhite, Charlee25 2:16.49

30.14 34.10 36.0736.18

RSP SRSchmidt, Zoe26 2:17.40

30.01 33.71 36.8636.82

RIV SOCrippen, Kendra27 2:18.02

31.81 34.68 34.7536.78

JAC SOLambert, Sophie28 2:18.24

31.16 34.33 36.2136.54

JAC FRBaker, Ellie29 2:19.31

30.60 35.16 36.8536.70

JAC FRSalmina, Polina30 2:19.63

30.77 34.83 37.2536.78

 
#3  Girls 200 Yard IM

Yr Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

GRV SRArnell, Tavia1 2:05.58

25.70 31.15 30.5938.14

JAC SOBaxter, Anna2 2:12.24

28.42 33.17 32.8037.85

CEN-WY FRDeLay, Addy G3 2:13.67

29.24 33.84 32.3738.22

CAM JRRehard, Addie4 2:14.55

29.73 33.03 31.5440.25

THB-WY JRJohnson, Adelyn5 2:17.72

29.46 35.26 33.2739.73

KWH-WY SRGoodrich, Megan6 2:19.96

28.12 34.54 32.7244.58

THB-WY JRD'Agosta, Tensley7 2:20.52

29.61 34.67 35.3840.86

GRV JRUhrig, Kaylin8 2:24.04

29.92 39.36 34.8439.92

EAS FRCourtney, Stella9 2:24.99

31.49 37.69 33.7542.06

SHE-WY JRFackrell, Kortney D10 2:25.22

30.37 34.98 35.4644.41

CEN-WY SOWood, Albany11 2:25.32

31.93 37.75 34.3041.34

CEN-WY SOYoung, Bailey12 2:26.34

30.72 38.89 32.6344.10

JAC SOHunt, Audrey13 2:27.39

30.87 38.95 34.3443.23

KWH-WY SRLamb, Kiersten14 2:27.76

31.67 37.84 34.7643.49

CSO JRBrown, Jaelyn15 2:29.51

28.89 37.43 35.7247.47

CAM FRErickson, Kathrine16 2:29.63

31.22 38.08 35.3744.96

SHE-WY SRTippin, Eleanor C17 2:29.82

29.25 37.42 35.4347.72

RIV SOHoutman, Claire18 2:31.88

32.08 38.62 34.4346.75

CEN-WY SRVanHorn, Laura G19 2:32.13

31.79 36.38 35.6548.31

LAR FRHennebry, Addi20 2:33.43

33.42 39.46 36.3044.25
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Wyoming Girls 4A State Swim Meet 2025 - 11/6/2025 to 11/7/2025

Results - Prelims
Preliminaries ...   (#3  Girls 200 Yard IM)

KWH-WY SOGurkin, Sydney21 2:35.56

33.99 39.19 36.4245.96

LAR SRHodges, Davanee22 2:35.57

33.69 40.66 37.8143.41

CSO FRSnyder, Hannah23 2:37.19

35.99 40.81 35.9144.48

EAS SRWallace, Mary24 2:41.51

35.14 42.20 40.4543.72

 
#4  Girls 50 Yard Free

Yr Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

EAS SRAyokosok, Nzelle1 24.65

CAM JRGreenough, Wrigley2 24.93

JAC FROlivieri, Indi3 24.99

GRV JRKellhofer, Alayna4 25.14

NCH-WY SRGarvin, Ava5 25.48

SHE-WY SOFjell, Liah L6 25.49

CAM SRNoble, Brook7 25.63

EVN SRLarsen, Brooklyn8 25.70

CEN-WY JRBaker, Cate C9 25.81

LAR SRSanford, Grace10 25.83

RIV SRBarta, Prestley11 25.84

KWH-WY SRSmith, Eliana12 25.89

LAR SOSanford, Maggie13 26.19

JAC SRMcIntyre, Ava14 26.41

CEN-WY SOPauli, Ella15 26.49

THB-WY FRPalmer, Malily16 26.51

CSO SRSchnell, Kaitlynn17 26.88

RIV FRHeiner, Gracie18 27.25

GRV SOEvans, Norah19 27.88

KWH-WY SOMacRae, Jaden20 27.91

NCH-WY JRBentz, Aubrey21 27.95

NCH-WY JRMartinez, Braelyn*22 27.97

SHE-WY SOKelly, Shayla*22 27.97

NCH-WY JRSteele, Austyn24 28.52

 
#5  Girls 1 mtr Diving

Yr Name         Team Prelim Score

Preliminaries

EVN SRJohnson, Rachel1 301.95

CEN-WY JRReed, Ella2 297.20

LAR JREnevoldsen, Brynlee3 277.90

EVN FRGilmore, Lyric4 241.90

THB-WY SODoherty, Ariana5 232.50

CAM SRBouzis, Ellie6 227.20

THB-WY JRBesich, Maddie7 214.85

EVN SRParks, Marissa8 208.15

EVN JRGilmore, Peyton9 205.50

RIV SRPeart, Addison10 201.30

THB-WY FRLinse, Skye11 191.65

EVN JRPeay, Sydnie12 185.65

NCH-WY SRMiddleton, Oceaynna13 178.05

 
#6  Girls 100 Yard Fly

Yr Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

GRV SRArnell, Tavia1 56.12

26.27 29.85

SHE-WY JRMowry, Hannah K2 1:01.24

27.71 33.53

KWH-WY SRGoodrich, Megan3 1:01.32

28.85 32.47

NCH-WY SRGarvin, Ava4 1:03.31

28.94 34.37

THB-WY JRJohnson, Adelyn5 1:03.44

29.28 34.16

SHE-WY SRTippin, Eleanor C6 1:03.96

30.19 33.77

THB-WY JRD'Agosta, Tensley7 1:05.46

30.24 35.22

LAR SRLink, Hazel8 1:05.49

30.23 35.26

THB-WY SOTachick, Cienna9 1:05.91

31.65 34.26

JAC SOHunt, Audrey10 1:05.96

30.34 35.62

JAC SRMcIntyre, Ava11 1:06.43

30.33 36.10

GRV SOGilmore, Zoie12 1:07.39

31.41 35.98

CSO JRBrown, Jaelyn13 1:07.58

31.15 36.43

CEN-WY JRGrover, Mikayla J14 1:08.82

31.32 37.50

NCH-WY SRMiddleton, Oceaynna15 1:09.30

31.39 37.91

CSO FRWhite, Charlee16 1:09.91

31.52 38.39

CAM FRErickson, Kathrine17 1:10.03

32.14 37.89

JAC SOHudson, Brooke18 1:10.56

32.10 38.46

EAS SOJones, Amy19 1:11.13

32.48 38.65

CEN-WY JRSimkins, Reese M20 1:11.59

34.74 36.85

EVN SRHutchinson, Lyra21 1:11.73

32.37 39.36

NCH-WY JRMartinez, Braelyn22 1:11.77

32.25 39.52

SHE-WY SOMason, Karly A23 1:12.35

34.26 38.09

RIV SRSmith, Chloe24 1:14.39

32.16 42.23

KWH-WY SRMcClure, Annabelle25 1:15.03

32.88 42.15

GRV JRAnderson, Bella26 1:18.70

33.43 45.27

LAR SRMallberg, Brynn--- DQ 1:13.01

32.01 41.00

 
#7  Girls 100 Yard Free

Yr Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

JAC SROlivieri, Amaya1 52.93

25.05 27.88

LAR SRRoesler, Libbie2 54.05

25.97 28.08

EAS SRAyokosok, Nzelle3 54.36

26.04 28.32

JAC FROlivieri, Indi4 54.72

25.88 28.84

CAM JRGreenough, Wrigley5 54.80

26.33 28.47

RIV SOOrmond, Lily6 55.59

26.78 28.81

CEN-WY JRBaker, Cate C7 56.07

26.63 29.44

LAR SRSchabron, MacKenna8 56.93

27.31 29.62

SHE-WY SOFjell, Liah L9 57.51

27.21 30.30

JAC SOLambert, Lucille10 57.78

27.83 29.95

KWH-WY SRPunteney, Shayde11 57.88

27.88 30.00

CEN-WY JRMeares, Norah J12 58.02

28.19 29.83

CEN-WY SOPauli, Ella*13 58.32

28.01 30.31

THB-WY FRPalmer, Malily*13 58.32

27.81 30.51

Swim-Off Required

RSP JRMoore, Kaylee15 59.76

28.57 31.19

RIV FRHeiner, Gracie16 59.82

28.80 31.02

RIV SOHoutman, Claire17 59.91

28.72 31.19

GRV SRMaez, Katelyn18 1:00.14

28.66 31.48

SHE-WY JRMalmberg, Reagan19 1:00.33

29.02 31.31

KWH-WY SOMacRae, Jaden20 1:00.96

29.33 31.63

SHE-WY SOKelly, Shayla21 1:01.18

29.40 31.78

CSO SRSchnell, Kaitlynn22 1:01.27

28.64 32.63

RIV SOEdwards, Leah23 1:01.80

29.86 31.94

NCH-WY JRSteele, Austyn24 1:02.19

30.28 31.91

RIV SOCrippen, Kendra25 1:02.38

29.99 32.39
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Wyoming Girls 4A State Swim Meet 2025 - 11/6/2025 to 11/7/2025

Results - Prelims
Preliminaries ...   (#7  Girls 100 Yard Free)

RSP SRSchmidt, Zoe26 1:02.87

29.79 33.08

CSO FRSnyder, Hannah27 1:03.35

30.58 32.77

 
#8  Girls 500 Yard Free

Yr Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

JAC SRTattersall, Maren1 5:22.48

27.99 31.11 32.1831.84

32.84 33.42 33.47 33.67

33.67 32.29

RIV SOPfisterer, Luci2 5:23.47

28.85 31.83 32.7633.00

32.82 32.94 33.03 33.04

33.06 32.14

CAM JRRehard, Addie3 5:24.22

28.81 31.95 32.4832.56

33.02 33.16 33.14 33.15

33.46 32.49

CAM SRHintz, Danielle4 5:26.79

29.49 32.36 33.1332.86

33.48 33.06 32.93 33.26

33.70 32.52

JAC FRLeoni, Dalia5 5:36.19

28.67 32.38 34.1133.48

34.04 34.28 34.71 35.58

35.24 33.70

CEN-WY JRGrover, Mikayla J6 5:36.76

30.42 33.57 33.7334.21

33.99 34.36 34.26 34.93

34.35 32.94

EAS JRJames, Abigail7 5:37.98

30.20 34.13 34.0234.34

34.61 34.50 35.00 34.46

34.08 32.64

CEN-WY SOBatson, Brinlee8 5:44.87

29.91 33.00 34.4934.01

34.55 35.34 36.36 36.08

35.85 35.28

LAR SRSanford, Grace9 5:47.60

29.01 32.29 35.7634.23

36.55 36.00 36.13 36.25

35.93 35.45

GRV SOGilmore, Zoie10 5:53.10

29.94 34.21 35.8035.83

36.69 36.78 36.63 36.83

36.01 34.38

JAC SOKarn, Harper11 5:53.90

30.80 34.96 36.9536.33

36.08 36.78 37.05 35.87

35.89 33.19

SHE-WY FRNewman, Morgan N12 5:57.05

30.17 34.59 35.9135.52

36.77 37.05 37.20 36.91

37.00 35.93

EAS SRWalton, Emma13 5:57.10

30.79 35.01 36.5336.17

35.86 36.83 36.60 37.04

37.09 35.18

LAR FRMai, Emily14 5:59.23

31.13 33.55 36.9635.04

36.83 37.05 38.61 36.88

36.88 36.30

EVN SRHutchinson, Lyra15 6:02.43

31.99 35.80 37.2337.11

37.37 37.70 37.33 36.76

36.67 34.47

CEN-WY SRMikesell, Celeste16 6:02.80

31.77 35.62 36.9936.60

36.82 36.73 37.09 38.39

36.67 36.12

LAR SRCook, Addy17 6:02.99

31.81 35.22 37.0236.23

36.96 37.17 37.03 37.17

37.63 36.75

JAC SOLambert, Sophie18 6:06.07

32.35 35.04 37.3135.83

38.02 37.96 38.21 38.37

37.52 35.46

RIV FRCoughanour, Ellie19 6:07.04

31.74 34.92 37.1537.48

39.49 39.46 38.69 37.84

37.32 32.95

JAC FRHaling, Vada20 6:07.89

31.38 35.74 36.9836.65

37.43 37.94 38.02 38.76

38.73 36.26

LAR FRHenderson, Elaina21 6:09.46

33.29 36.84 37.9737.72

37.37 37.81 37.72 37.40

37.83 35.51

LAR FRKeller, Leela22 6:09.55

32.79 36.99 38.0938.27

37.43 37.53 37.47 37.86

38.02 35.10

KWH-WY SOLebsock, Sadie23 6:10.29

31.63 35.07 37.1035.91

38.09 38.68 39.24 39.47

38.98 36.12

SHE-WY SOMason, Karly A24 6:12.73

32.22 34.58 37.2736.10

38.52 39.05 39.40 39.04

39.19 37.36

JAC FRSalmina, Polina25 6:12.76

32.01 36.64 37.9637.68

38.14 38.34 38.76 38.97

38.75 35.51

JAC SOBosch, Eva26 6:13.64

31.77 35.99 37.6036.58

38.02 37.43 39.88 40.24

38.91 37.22

JAC SRFrobouck, McCullough27 6:14.86

30.45 35.23 38.6637.56

38.80 39.10 39.41 39.73

38.79 37.13

EAS JRDreifus, Qiana28 6:15.23

32.92 36.82 38.1937.04

38.39 38.75 39.41 38.57

38.25 36.89

JAC FRBaker, Ellie29 6:15.60

31.31 35.76 37.8937.32

38.48 39.32 38.95 40.15

39.50 36.92

GRV JRCochrun, Baylee30 6:19.84

32.58 36.98 40.0938.71

39.17 39.57 39.66 39.85

39.01 34.22

EAS JRGage, Natalie31 6:20.08

32.45 36.42 38.5337.39

39.09 38.63 39.74 40.34

39.72 37.77

RIV FRHovander, Sissa32 6:20.35

33.10 36.92 37.8337.52

38.80 38.56 39.06 39.87

39.65 39.04

GRV SRGraves, Dalynn33 6:21.02

33.47 36.65 38.2938.47

38.93 39.34 39.26 39.52

39.35 37.74

LAR JRMoore, Lucy34 6:22.08

33.38 37.20 38.9838.60

38.96 39.45 39.04 39.42

39.58 37.47

CSO JRValentine, Gentry35 6:22.22

32.81 37.13 38.3038.92

39.06 39.65 40.02 39.77

1:16.56

GRV SOWitt, Dylan36 6:32.57

35.23 38.76 40.5239.93

40.22 40.76 40.65 40.09

38.53 37.88

THB-WY JRVetik, Nika37 6:33.74

32.54 37.76 40.7039.34

40.69 40.87 41.55 40.48

41.09 38.72

 
#9  Girls 200 Yard Free Relay

  Team Relay Prelim Time

Preliminaries

ACAM1 1:42.34

Greenough, Wrigley JR Hintz, Danielle SR

Rehard, Addie JR Noble, Brook SR

25.49 26.13 24.8325.89
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Wyoming Girls 4A State Swim Meet 2025 - 11/6/2025 to 11/7/2025

Results - Prelims
Preliminaries ...   (#9  Girls 200 Yard Free Relay)

AGRV2 1:42.60

Kellhofer, Alayna JR Uhrig, Kaylin JR

Gilmore, Zoie SO Arnell, Tavia SR

25.77 25.96 23.6627.21

ASHE-WY3 1:43.60

Mowry, Hannah K JR Fackrell, Kortney D JR

Tippin, Eleanor C SR Fjell, Liah L SO

25.01 26.71 25.2626.62

ARIV4 1:44.91

Ormond, Lily SO Houtman, Claire SO

Barta, Prestley SR Pfisterer, Luci SO

25.88 26.77 2.1150.15

ACEN-WY5 1:45.03

Pauli, Ella SO Meares, Norah J JR

Batson, Brinlee SO Baker, Cate C JR

26.67 26.13 25.6226.61

AKWH-WY6 1:45.12

Goodrich, Megan SR MacRae, Jaden SO

Punteney, Shayde SR Smith, Eliana SR

25.66 28.79 25.4725.20

AJAC7 1:46.40

McIntyre, Ava SR Hudson, Brooke SO

Lambert, Lucille SO Leoni, Dalia FR

26.77 27.34 26.1426.15

ALAR8 1:46.89

Schabron, MacKenna SR Link, Hazel SR

Sanford, Maggie SO Sanford, Grace SR

26.39 26.95 27.3526.20

ACSO9 1:49.64

Schnell, Kaitlynn SR Brown, Jaelyn JR

Shank, Ziva JR Wentroble, Lacie SR

27.04 26.49 27.6528.46

AEVN10 1:51.36

Hutchinson, Lyra SR Fadden, Cera SR

Hutchinson, Clara SR Larsen, Brooklyn SR

28.86 27.15 55.35

ANCH-WY11 1:54.68

Middleton, Oceaynna SR Steele, Austyn JR

Niglio, Cecilia JR Bentz, Aubrey JR

27.96 29.92 28.6728.13

ARSP12 1:57.40

Jackson-Dunn, Brooklyn FR Moore, Kaylee JR

Baker, Aurora SO Schmidt, Zoe SR

30.34 26.92 28.4131.73

ATHB-WY13 1:59.52

Tachick, Cienna SO Linse, Skye FR

Doherty, Ariana SO Vetik, Nika JR

29.51 29.77 30.6929.55

AEAS--- DQ 1:48.68

Ayokosok, Nzelle SR Courtney, Stella FR

Little, Maci JR Akes, Shaylyn JR

24.94 26.56 28.2728.91

 
#10  Girls 100 Yard Back

Yr Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

JAC SROlivieri, Amaya1 58.43

28.23 30.20

CEN-WY SRHood, Kayleigh G2 59.38

28.78 30.60

LAR JRGraves, Addi3 59.43

29.26 30.17

KWH-WY SRSmith, Eliana4 1:02.74

30.51 32.23

GRV JRKellhofer, Alayna5 1:04.49

30.99 33.50

THB-WY JROlsen, Maddy6 1:04.65

30.94 33.71

SHE-WY JRFackrell, Kortney D7 1:04.81

30.56 34.25

CEN-WY SRVanHorn, Laura G8 1:04.86

31.35 33.51

CAM SOWood, Hannah9 1:05.77

31.91 33.86

KWH-WY FRLamb, Danica10 1:07.15

32.73 34.42

EVN SRLarsen, Brooklyn11 1:07.34

32.11 35.23

CSO SRNewman, Ella12 1:07.56

32.23 35.33

KWH-WY SOLebsock, Sadie13 1:07.73

32.73 35.00

CEN-WY SOKruger, Evelyn14 1:07.78

LAR SRMallberg, Brynn15 1:07.85

32.52 35.33

CEN-WY JRHarpstreith, Adelyn L16 1:08.05

33.64 34.41

THB-WY SOTachick, Cienna17 1:08.30

33.21 35.09

NCH-WY JRJohnston, Khloe18 1:08.88

32.08 36.80

RIV FRCoughanour, Ellie19 1:09.26

33.14 36.12

LAR SRLink, Hazel20 1:10.52

34.18 36.34

EAS SRWalton, Emma21 1:10.60

35.14 35.46

GRV SRMaez, Katelyn22 1:10.72

34.33 36.39

RIV SRSmith, Chloe23 1:10.85

35.23 35.62

SHE-WY SRMunn, Sarah M24 1:11.43

34.52 36.91

NCH-WY SRLeonhardt, Hayden25 1:12.13

34.16 37.97

JAC SRFrobouck, McCullough26 1:12.86

34.40 38.46

EVN SRHutchinson, Clara27 1:13.35

35.77 37.58

 
#11  Girls 100 Yard Breast

Yr Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

JAC SOBaxter, Anna1 1:05.79

31.28 34.51

LAR SRRoesler, Libbie2 1:06.19

31.27 34.92

GRV JRUhrig, Kaylin3 1:07.29

31.12 36.17

CEN-WY FRDeLay, Addy G4 1:07.43

31.53 35.90

SHE-WY JRMowry, Hannah K5 1:08.05

31.32 36.73

CAM SRNoble, Brook6 1:08.51

31.78 36.73

CEN-WY SOYoung, Bailey7 1:10.65

33.51 37.14

LAR JRThelen, Alex8 1:11.93

33.41 38.52

KWH-WY SRPunteney, Shayde9 1:12.48

33.95 38.53

LAR SOSanford, Maggie10 1:12.90

34.25 38.65

RSP JRMoore, Kaylee11 1:12.92

34.36 38.56

CEN-WY SOWood, Albany12 1:13.01

34.37 38.64

EAS FRCourtney, Stella13 1:13.68

34.02 39.66

NCH-WY JRNiglio, Cecilia14 1:14.03

35.27 38.76

KWH-WY SOGurkin, Sydney15 1:14.41

34.75 39.66

RIV SRBarta, Prestley16 1:14.67

34.10 40.57

EAS SRWallace, Mary17 1:14.91

33.78 41.13

NCH-WY JRHuxtable, Avery18 1:15.10

35.23 39.87

JAC JRRamella, Isa19 1:15.65

34.28 41.37

LAR FRHennebry, Addi20 1:16.02

34.95 41.07

CAM SRBouzis, Ellie21 1:16.25

34.65 41.60

LAR SRHodges, Davanee22 1:16.46

35.42 41.04

KWH-WY SRLamb, Kiersten23 1:17.14

36.63 40.51

RIV FRAnderson, Carlee24 1:17.42

35.85 41.57

CEN-WY SRMikesell, Celeste25 1:17.52

36.04 41.48

CEN-WY JRSimkins, Reese M26 1:18.60

37.46 41.14
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Wyoming Girls 4A State Swim Meet 2025 - 11/6/2025 to 11/7/2025

Results - Prelims
Preliminaries ...   (#11  Girls 100 Yard Breast)

EVN SRFadden, Cera27 1:20.16

36.24 43.92

JAC SOBosch, Eva28 1:20.85

36.35 44.50

SHE-WY SOMerriam, Constance29 1:22.62

39.34 43.28

 
#12  Girls 400 Yard Free Relay

  Team Relay Prelim Time

Preliminaries

AJAC1 3:35.37

Olivieri, Amaya SR Olivieri, Indi FR

Baxter, Anna SO Tattersall, Maren SR

25.75 53.70 54.6725.61

25.64 54.34 25.20 52.66

ACEN-WY2 3:43.62

DeLay, Addy G FR Meares, Norah J JR

Baker, Cate C JR Hood, Kayleigh G SR

27.28 56.69 57.0426.98

26.31 55.38 25.98 54.51

ALAR3 3:43.74

Schabron, MacKenna SR Sanford, Grace SR

Graves, Addi JR Roesler, Libbie SR

27.10 56.83 56.9726.82

26.30 54.96 26.32 54.98

ARIV4 3:51.01

Ormond, Lily SO Houtman, Claire SO

Heiner, Gracie FR Pfisterer, Luci SO

27.81 57.49 58.7727.87

28.40 1:00.10 26.24 54.65

ATHB-WY5 3:52.06

Palmer, Malily FR Johnson, Adelyn JR

D'Agosta, Tensley JR Olsen, Maddy JR

27.29 58.64 56.9326.53

27.34 57.67 28.30 58.82

ASHE-WY6 3:53.45

Mowry, Hannah K JR Fackrell, Kortney D JR

Newman, Morgan N FR Fjell, Liah L SO

27.72 59.20 59.7828.03

27.74 57.56 26.70 56.91

ACAM7 3:55.88

Greenough, Wrigley JR Erickson, Kathrine FR

Wood, Hannah SO Bouzis, Ellie SR

26.44 55.09 58.1927.47

28.88 1:00.25 29.27 1:02.35

AEAS8 4:00.58

Ayokosok, Nzelle SR Walton, Emma SR

James, Abigail JR Courtney, Stella FR

26.47 56.10 1:11.0730.34

22.25 54.54 29.10 58.87

AKWH-WY9 4:01.35

Lamb, Danica FR Lebsock, Sadie SO

Gurkin, Sydney SO Lamb, Kiersten SR

28.19 58.30 1:01.6428.79

28.79 1:01.13 29.03 1:00.28

ANCH-WY10 4:07.73

Garvin, Ava SR Middleton, Oceaynna SR

Johnston, Khloe JR Martinez, Braelyn JR

27.00 56.49 1:00.6928.88

31.39 1:09.11 28.07 1:01.44

ACSO11 4:11.83

Snyder, Hannah FR White, Charlee FR

Shank, Ziva JR Brown, Jaelyn JR

30.35 1:04.00 1:02.1329.15

29.86 1:05.59 27.86 1:00.11

AGRV12 4:15.19

Maez, Katelyn SR Cochrun, Baylee JR

Evans, Norah SO Witt, Dylan SO

29.60 1:01.56 1:05.3131.39

29.65 1:02.85 31.23 1:05.47

AEVN13 4:16.91

Fadden, Cera SR Hawkins, Story JR

Nowak, Wendy SO Hutchinson, Clara SR

29.33 1:02.28 1:07.0030.56

29.95 1:06.24 29.36 1:01.39

ARSP14 4:18.63

Jackson-Dunn, Brooklyn FR Schmidt, Zoe SR

Baker, Aurora SO Moore, Kaylee JR

31.61 1:06.83 1:02.2029.67

32.60 1:08.19 29.30 1:01.41


